

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).182/2009
(From the judgement and order dated 16/10/2008 in PIL No. 126/2008
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY)

K.K.WAGH EDUN.STY'S K.K.WAGH POLYTECH. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

TEACHERS ASSN.FOR NON-AIDED POLYTECH.&OR Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,modification of
Court's Order dt.16.1.2009,permission to place addl. documents on
record,impleadment and prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 1757 of 2009

SLP(C) NO. 1761 of 2009

SLP(C) NO. 1760 of 2009

SLP(C) NO. 1773 of 2009

SLP(C) NO. 1766 of 2009

SLP(C) NO. 1765 of 2009

SLP(C) NO. 1777 of 2009

SLP(C) NO. 1782 of 2009

SLP(C) NO. 1775 of 2009

SLP(C) NO. 1778 of 2009

SLP(C) NO. 1779 of 2009

SLP(C) NO. 1769 of 2009

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
judgment and permission to place addl.documents on record and
exemption from filing O.T. And impleadment and with prayer for
interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1768 of 2009

SLP(C) NO. 1776 of 2009

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
judgment and permission to place addl.documents on record and
exemption from filing O.T. And impleadment and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1781 of 2009

SLP(C) NO. 1774 of 2009

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
judgment and permission to place addl.documents on record and
exemption from filing O.T. And impleadment and with prayer for
interim relief and office report)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 263 of 2009

SLP(C) NO. 268 of 2009

SLP(C) NO. 274 of 2009

SLP(C) NO. 277 of 2009

SLP(C) NO. 278 of 2009

SLP(C) NO. 282 of 2009

(With appln.(s) for permission to place addl.documents on record
and impleadment and with prayer for interim relief and office
report)

SLP(C) NO. 2653 of 2009

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing C/C of the impugned
judgment and exemption from filing O.T. And deletion of the name
of respondent and with prayer for interim relief and office
report)

SLP(C)No.2651/2009

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned

judgment and deletion of the name of respondent and permission to place addl.documents on record and c/delay in filing SLP and with prayer for interim relief and exemption from filing O.T.)

Date: 04/09/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Atul Dakh, Adv.
 For Mr. Gopal Balwant Sathe,Adv.

 Mr.Gagan Sanghi, Adv.
 For Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

 Mr.Satyajit A.Desai, Adv.
 Ms. Anagha S.Desai, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav,Adv.

 Mr. S. Chandra Shekhar ,Adv
 Mr.Manoj Kumar, Adv.

 Mr.Sanjay V.Kharde, Adv.
 For Mrs.Asha G.nair, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

3

O R D E R

As requested, four weeks time is granted for filing the rejoinder affidavit.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master